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Tipi di sorada Prifci acoiimorifi

D stapza 30,5 ke m
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000

900
800
700
600

30252015105km

Daoi dmc pmrfirsi
Esfursiinm
Disoanza 30,5 ke

Duraoa 8a20 h

Sacioa 881 e

Disfmsa 881 e

Fionmss

Tmfnifa

Acoioudinm

790 m

1.475 m

Franfmsfi Cmrinm

Uct eo agg orpaeeptoa 30w09w2025
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